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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Crpyrapuk LI
MwukunTiok T.B.
KyuypsH B.I.
Manyw CK.
byaura M.

OmuTtpryenko M.B.

Bnag I.I.
TupoH KIT.
Be3ywwko K.P.
Pokoua K.C.
Inobak M.I.
l'yneko T.C.
Kastnu C.B.
Tanacecky A4.A.
HaripHak A.O.
Tkauyk .M.
Kyraiscbkumia HO.HO.
My6iw B.B.
loHuapyk M.I.
Cemuyk HO.C.
laHapabynsk I.T.
Casy J1.I.

BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Nyunk AC.
Haripnsak O.O.
rabna C.P.
®ininuyk P.A.
Crpoiko O..
MongosaH B.B.
Bopkiscbkuin P.I1.
IpToaa B.B.
KoctnHuk B.I.
ry6iw B.C.
Cos'ak .M.
[Oparinga HOT.
Mauxkynsk B.A.
Ko6esb B.A.
OgoBituyk B.B.
Omutpis M1

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2025

Kny6u bykoBuHa, [lHicTep

KamsaHi notoku
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335171
333752
331609
281052
334966
284076
280108
281023
335348
333750
315115
335403
285300

Kny6
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykosunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykosuHa
BbykoBwuHa
bykoBuHa
bykosunHa

[Onicrep
BbykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa

[OHictep

[OHicTtep
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa

[Onicrep

[OHictep
bykosunHa

[OHicrep
bykoswuHa
bykosunHa
BykoBuHa

[OHicrep
BykoBunHa

[AHicTtep

[OHicrep

[OHictep
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[OHictep
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3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
71 33

49 19

58 15

35 20

68 23

23 8

28 11
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49 9

43 13

34 11

59 18
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15:39:53
1130.43
909.11
13:39:27
16:09:54
02:30:27

162
168

banun
498.66
492.64
48492
490.58
494.59
47574
460.91
46942
467.11
471.79
464.07
486.50
469.06
429.36
362.13
341.64
354.89
47599
460.24
17745
456.72
44729
256.17
344.50
18146
34930
42444

93.62
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284.38
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344.50
339.94
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257.63
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1006.09
980.14
932.72
912.13



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Mpwkax KA.
M'ywynen 4.B.
Opyuyk LK.
FonnnHuyk O.K.
YepHuwenko O.l.
AnekcaHppos B.C.
Koxxyxap C.M.
Bonxana C.B.
l'yabko T.C. 2
[apactok Af.
MobypsaH A.B.
loHuap B.C.
Moponsk B.A.
I'mxxko C.B.
puurok A.B.
Banbuyk O.B.
KyHubo C.B.
Mistok B.B.
MakoBinuyk |.B.
Oauyk All.

WenenHmubkuia T.I.

Tupcuna A.A.
AnekcaHgpoae C.B.
Myuynak M.B.
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BoskiBcbkuii .0,

Bosuyk C.B.
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0.00
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0.00
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84.86
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92.46
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0.00
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